
1/1 1 1970 1970

1/2 1971 3960 1990

1/3 3961 5990 2030

1/4 5991 7780 1790

1/5 7781 9550 1770

1/6 9551 11440 1890

1/7 11441 13360 1920

1/8 13361 15430 2070

1/9 15431 17470 2040

1/10 17471 19480 2010

1/11 19481 21420 1940

1/12 21421 23240 1820

1/13 23241 25210 1970

1/14 25211 27000 1790

1/15 27001 28990 1990

1/16 28991 31010 2020

1/17 31011 32980 1970

1/18 32981 34710 1730

1/19 34711 36450 1740

1/20 36451 37430 980

1/21 37431 38530 1100

1/22 38531 40550 2020

1/23 40551 42520 1970

1/24 42521 44390 1870

1/25 44391 46280 1890

1/26 46281 48200 1920

1/27 48201 50180 1980

1/28 50181 52110 1930

1/29 52111 54150 2040

1/30 54151 56100 1950

1/31 56101 58060 1960

1/32 58061 60050 1990

1/33 60051 62020 1970

1/34 62021 63970 1950

1/35 63971 66000 2030



2/1 66001 67750 1750

2/2 67751 69430 1680

2/3 69431 71290 1860

2/4 71291 73050 1760

2/5 73051 74730 1680

2/6 74731 76610 1880

2/7 76611 78440 1830

2/8 78441 80430 1990

2/9 80431 82400 1970

2/10 82401 84280 1880

2/11 84281 86310 2030

2/12 86311 88300 1990

2/13 88301 90120 1820

2/14 90121 91780 1660

2/15 91781 93400 1620

2/16 93401 95120 1720

2/17 95121 96990 1870

2/18 96991 98910 1920

2/19 98911 100420 1510

2/20 100421 102330 1910

2/21 102331 103620 1290

2/22 103621 104420 800

2/23 104421 106340 1920

2/24 106341 108140 1800

2/25 108141 109880 1740

2/26 109881 111870 1990

2/27 111871 113660 1790

2/28 113661 115210 1550

2/29 115211 116720 1510

2/30 116721 118080 1360

2/31 118081 119740 1660

2/32 119741 121480 1740

2/33 121481 123120 1640

2/34 123121 124990 1870

2/35 124991 126930 1940

2/36 126931 128610 1680

2/37 128611 130000 1390



3/1 130001 132010 2010

3/2 132011 134000 1990

3/3 134001 135980 1980

3/4 135981 137970 1990

3/5 137971 139810 1840

3/6 139811 141650 1840

3/7 141651 143630 1980

3/8 143631 145650 2020

3/9 145651 147560 1910

3/10 147561 149330 1770

3/11 149331 151310 1980

3/12 151311 153310 2000

3/13 153311 155260 1950

3/14 155261 157260 2000

3/15 157261 159280 2020

3/16 159281 161270 1990

3/17 161271 163250 1980

3/18 163251 165250 2000

3/19 165251 167250 2000

3/20 167251 169250 2000

3/21 169251 171250 2000

3/22 171251 173250 2000

3/23 173251 175220 1970

3/24 175221 176970 1750

3/25 176971 178910 1940

3/26 178911 180890 1980

3/27 180891 182890 2000

3/28 182891 184790 1900

3/29 184791 186170 1380

3/30 186171 187650 1480

3/31 187651 189510 1860

3/32 189511 191150 1640

3/33 191151 192670 1520

3/34 192671 194330 1660

3/35 194331 196000 1670



4/1 196001 198070 2070

4/2 198071 200110 2040

4/3 200111 201970 1860

4/4 201971 203870 1900

4/5 203871 205810 1940

4/6 205811 207850 2040

4/7 207851 209740 1890

4/8 209741 211740 2000

4/9 211741 213740 2000

4/10 213741 215770 2030

4/11 215771 217490 1720

4/12 217491 219180 1690

4/13 219181 220950 1770

4/14 220951 222650 1700

4/15 222651 224510 1860

4/16 224511 226530 2020

4/17 226531 227960 1430

4/18 227961 229960 2000

4/19 229961 231720 1760

4/20 231721 233570 1850

4/21 233571 235210 1640

4/22 235211 237190 1980

4/23 237191 239000 1810

4/24 239001 240910 1910

4/25 240911 242370 1460

4/26 242371 243990 1620

4/27 243991 246000 2010

4/28 246001 247960 1960

4/29 247961 249830 1870

4/30 249831 251610 1780

4/31 251611 253050 1440

4/32 253051 254700 1650

4/33 254701 255970 1270

4/34 255971 258000 2030



5/1 258001 259840 1840

5/2 259841 261280 1440

5/3 261281 263060 1780

5/4 263061 264820 1760

5/5 264821 266680 1860

5/6 266681 268640 1960

5/7 268641 270530 1890

5/8 270531 272250 1720

5/9 272251 273960 1710

5/10 273961 275210 1250

5/11 275211 276780 1570

5/12 276781 278190 1410

5/13 278191 279910 1720

5/14 279911 281430 1520

5/15 281431 283240 1810

5/16 283241 284350 1110

5/17 284351 286150 1800

5/18 286151 287880 1730

5/19 287881 289650 1770

5/20 289651 291260 1610

5/21 291261 292940 1680

5/22 292941 294170 1230

5/23 294171 295770 1600

5/24 295771 297650 1880

5/25 297651 299380 1730

5/26 299381 301380 2000

5/27 301381 303340 1960

5/28 303341 305230 1890

5/29 305231 307050 1820

5/30 307051 308860 1810

5/31 308861 310430 1570

5/32 310431 312030 1600

5/33 312031 313440 1410

5/34 313441 315460 2020

5/35 315461 317430 1970

5/36 317431 319210 1780

5/37 319211 321050 1840

5/38 321051 323000 1950



6/1 323001 324970 1970

6/2 324971 326790 1820

6/3 326791 328200 1410

6/4 328201 330030 1830

6/5 330031 331740 1710

6/6 331741 333420 1680

6/7 333421 335220 1800

6/8 335221 337030 1810

6/9 337031 338910 1880

6/10 338911 340770 1860

6/11 340771 342700 1930

6/12 342701 344690 1990

6/13 344691 346670 1980

6/14 346671 348640 1970

6/15 348641 350170 1530

6/16 350171 351670 1500

6/17 351671 353320 1650

6/18 353321 354830 1510

6/19 354831 356000 1170

6/20 356001 357720 1720

6/21 357721 359320 1600

6/22 359321 360760 1440

6/23 360761 362750 1990

6/24 362751 364550 1800

6/25 364551 366450 1900

6/26 366451 368230 1780

6/27 368231 369900 1670

6/28 369901 371700 1800

6/29 371701 373560 1860

6/30 373561 375280 1720

6/31 375281 376220 940

6/32 376221 378020 1800

6/33 378021 379790 1770

6/34 379791 381080 1290

6/35 381081 382290 1210

6/36 382291 384000 1710



7/1 384001 385660 1660

7/2 385661 387570 1910

7/3 387571 389530 1960

7/4 389531 391190 1660

7/5 391191 393030 1840

7/6 393031 394890 1860

7/7 394891 396770 1880

7/8 396771 398520 1750

7/9 398521 400370 1850

7/10 400371 402200 1830

7/11 402201 404150 1950

7/12 404151 406090 1940

7/13 406091 408050 1960

7/14 408051 410070 2020

7/15 410071 412060 1990

7/16 412061 414090 2030

7/17 414091 415550 1460

7/18 415551 417080 1530

7/19 417081 418670 1590

7/20 418671 420520 1850

7/21 420521 422510 1990

7/22 422511 424480 1970

7/23 424481 426380 1900

7/24 426381 428280 1900

7/25 428281 430210 1930

7/26 430211 432070 1860

7/27 432071 433540 1470

7/28 433541 435130 1590

7/29 435131 436370 1240

7/30 436371 437660 1290

7/31 437661 439590 1930

7/32 439591 441270 1680

7/33 441271 442820 1550

7/34 442821 444330 1510

7/35 444331 446000 1670



8/1 446001 447950 1950

8/2 447951 449900 1950

8/3 449901 451880 1980

8/4 451881 453870 1990

8/5 453871 455200 1330

8/6 455201 456910 1710

8/7 456911 458630 1720

8/8 458631 460580 1950

8/9 460581 462430 1850

8/10 462431 464270 1840

8/11 464271 466180 1910

8/12 466181 467680 1500

8/13 467681 469180 1500

8/14 469181 471220 2040

8/15 471221 473160 1940

8/16 473161 475130 1970

8/17 475131 477070 1940

8/18 477071 478920 1850

8/19 478921 480860 1940

8/20 480861 482720 1860

8/21 482721 484620 1900

8/22 484621 486590 1970

8/23 486591 488600 2010

8/24 488601 490640 2040

8/25 490641 492450 1810

8/26 492451 494290 1840

8/27 494291 496000 1710

8/28 496001 497720 1720

8/29 497721 499470 1750

8/30 499471 501400 1930

8/31 501401 503350 1950

8/32 503351 505300 1950

8/33 505301 507300 2000

8/34 507301 509300 2000

8/35 509301 511000 1700



9/1 511001 512840 1840

9/2 512841 514680 1840

9/3 514681 515940 1260

9/4 515941 517580 1640

9/5 517581 519410 1830

9/6 519411 521220 1810

9/7 521221 523020 1800

9/8 523021 524770 1750

9/9 524771 526170 1400

9/10 526171 527540 1370

9/11 527541 528790 1250

9/12 528791 530650 1860

9/13 530651 531910 1260

9/14 531911 533750 1840

9/15 533751 535700 1950

9/16 535701 537190 1490

9/17 537191 538980 1790

9/18 538981 540780 1800

9/19 540781 542630 1850

9/20 542631 544380 1750

9/21 544381 546190 1810

9/22 546191 547640 1450

9/23 547641 549280 1640

9/24 549281 550640 1360

9/25 550641 552640 2000

9/26 552641 554200 1560

9/27 554201 556190 1990

9/28 556191 558180 1990

9/29 558181 559950 1770

9/30 559951 561310 1360

9/31 561311 562150 840

9/32 562151 564120 1970

9/33 564121 566050 1930

9/34 566051 568000 1950



10/1 568001 569880 1880

10/2 569881 571540 1660

10/3 571541 572920 1380

10/4 572921 574590 1670

10/5 574591 576260 1670

10/6 576261 578240 1980

10/7 578241 580190 1950

10/8 580191 582110 1920

10/9 582111 584020 1910

10/10 584021 585860 1840

10/11 585861 587430 1570

10/12 587431 589190 1760

10/13 589191 591140 1950

10/14 591141 592210 1070

10/15 592211 593810 1600

10/16 593811 595540 1730

10/17 595541 596600 1060

10/18 596601 598460 1860

10/19 598461 600410 1950

10/20 600411 602250 1840

10/21 602251 604240 1990

10/22 604241 605950 1710

10/23 605951 607840 1890

10/24 607841 609500 1660

10/25 609501 611230 1730

10/26 611231 612740 1510

10/27 612741 613980 1240

10/28 613981 615450 1470

10/29 615451 617350 1900

10/30 617351 619330 1980

10/31 619331 621250 1920

10/32 621251 623210 1960

10/33 623211 625000 1790



11/1 625001 627000 2000

11/2 627001 628320 1320

11/3 628321 630090 1770

11/4 630091 631530 1440

11/5 631531 633450 1920

11/6 633451 635390 1940

11/7 635391 637340 1950

11/8 637341 639280 1940

11/9 639281 641140 1860

11/10 641141 643090 1950

11/11 643091 644940 1850

11/12 644941 646930 1990

11/13 646931 648920 1990

11/14 648921 650800 1880

11/15 650801 652210 1410

11/16 652211 653860 1650

11/17 653861 655740 1880

11/18 655741 657700 1960

11/19 657701 659560 1860

11/20 659561 661530 1970

11/21 661531 663500 1970

11/22 663501 665440 1940

11/23 665441 667250 1810

11/24 667251 669190 1940

11/25 669191 670650 1460

11/26 670651 672030 1380

11/27 672031 673920 1890

11/28 673921 675860 1940

11/29 675861 677680 1820

11/30 677681 679680 2000

11/31 679681 681230 1550

11/32 681231 682820 1590

11/33 682821 684850 2030

11/34 684851 686840 1990

11/35 686841 688550 1710

11/36 688551 690330 1780

11/37 690331 692000 1670



12/1 692001 693910 1910

12/2 693911 695830 1920

12/3 695831 697740 1910

12/4 697741 699700 1960

12/5 699701 701290 1590

12/6 701291 703210 1920

12/7 703211 705190 1980

12/8 705191 707180 1990

12/9 707181 709180 2000

12/10 709181 710860 1680

12/11 710861 712400 1540

12/12 712401 713900 1500

12/13 713901 715930 2030

12/14 715931 717730 1800

12/15 717731 719760 2030

12/16 719761 721760 2000

12/17 721761 723780 2020

12/18 723781 725450 1670

12/19 725451 727220 1770

12/20 727221 728850 1630

12/21 728851 730580 1730

12/22 730581 732520 1940

12/23 732521 734150 1630

12/24 734151 736040 1890

12/25 736041 737990 1950

12/26 737991 739740 1750

12/27 739741 741540 1800

12/28 741541 743460 1920

12/29 743461 745400 1940

12/30 745401 747330 1930

12/31 747331 749020 1690

12/32 749021 750910 1890

12/33 750911 752820 1910

12/34 752821 754200 1380

12/35 754201 755760 1560

12/36 755761 757710 1950

12/37 757711 759150 1440

12/38 759151 761000 1850



13/1 761001 762940 1940

13/2 762941 764810 1870

13/3 764811 766710 1900

13/4 766711 768530 1820

13/5 768531 770420 1890

13/6 770421 772300 1880

13/7 772301 774160 1860

13/8 774161 776120 1960

13/9 776121 777960 1840

13/10 777961 779840 1880

13/11 779841 781780 1940

13/12 781781 783570 1790

13/13 783571 785420 1850

13/14 785421 787020 1600

13/15 787021 788760 1740

13/16 788761 790610 1850

13/17 790611 792500 1890

13/18 792501 794370 1870

13/19 794371 796240 1870

13/20 796241 797990 1750

13/21 797991 799850 1860

13/22 799851 801670 1820

13/23 801671 803540 1870

13/24 803541 805360 1820

13/25 805361 807260 1900

13/26 807261 809090 1830

13/27 809091 810710 1620

13/28 810711 812660 1950

13/29 812661 814010 1350

13/30 814011 815420 1410

13/31 815421 817330 1910

13/32 817331 819280 1950

13/33 819281 821150 1870

13/34 821151 823120 1970

13/35 823121 825080 1960

13/36 825081 827030 1950

13/37 827031 829000 1970


